BESO Registered Commercial, Multifamily & Mixed Use Building Energy Assessors

your building. Please note multifamily is defined as a building with 5 or more units.

BESO Energy Assessments must be performed by a Registered Energy Assessor on this list. The City of Berkeley does not endorse or warrant any specific Registered Energy Assessor. The selection of a
Registered Energy Assessor is left to the discretion of the property owner. For Mixed-Use Buildings, please refer Assessment Requirements Summary to determine appropriate assessment type required for
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Cushing Terrell Matthew Scofield (406) 324-7393 | mattscofield@cushingterrell.com | www.cushingterrell.com X X X
BASE Energy, Inc. Steve Sidletsky (415) 543-1600 | admin@baseco.com www.baseco.com
Sandra Chow X X
Thomas Chan
Ahmad Ganiji
Pegasus Energy Solutions Charles Orr (415) 937-5046 | charles@pegasusbms.com www.pegasusbms.com X
HabEnergy Systems Habtom Tewelde (510) 725 -1758 | eric@habenergy.com www.habenergy.com X X
Eric Xu
Energineers Mickey Souza (510) 695-6598 | mickey@energineers.com WWwWw.energineers.com X X X
Bright Power, Inc. Bryce Colwell (415) 363-0101 | gsherman@brightpower.com www.brightpower.com X X X
Energy Mate Andy Li (510) 621-8782 | energymate.rater@gmail.com www.energy-mate.com X X
1 Earth Energy Consultants. Stanford Rollins (510) 542-8996 | info@1earth.ws X X X
Befitting, Inc Eliron Hamburger (510) 559-3628 | Eliron@Befittinglnc.com https://befittinginc.com/ X X
Energy Resources Integration, LLC | Ethan Clifford (415) 500-2654 | ethan@eripacific.com www.eripacific.com X X X
Eric Noller eric@eripacific.com
Basaltic, Inc. Raymond Tam (510) 384-8787 | basalticinc@gmail.com www.egbconsultant.com/
John Tao X X X X X
Tierra Resource Consultants Floyd Keneipp (925) 482-0510 | services@tierrarc.com www.tierrarc.com/
Marshall Keneipp
Kate Piscopo X X
Eric Shum
Michael Yim
Nova Group GBC Keely Felton (207) 939-4983 | Keely.Felton@Novagroupgbc.com https://www.novagroupgbc.com/ene
Naushad Amlani rgy-efficiency-services
Morgan Carson
Frank Castro
Andrew Denno X X X X X
Jan Duller
Gabriel Palacios
Raj Singh
Fabio Vellozo
Alternative Energy Systems Joshua Heinrichs (760) 931-2641 | ssturdy@aesc-inc.com WWW.aesc-inc.com
Consulting, Inc. (AESC) Derick Baroi X X X
Jon Kingsley
ACCO Engineered Systems Alexander Wassie (650) 400-9537 | awassie@accoes.com https://www.accoes.com/service/
energy-management/ X X X

This includes the Bay Area Multifamily Building Enhancements: free technical assistance, $750/unit in rebates.

Energy Efficiency Programs

Visit the City’s Energy Efficiency Incentive Programs page for more information.
Last Update: May 9, 2024. This list will be updated and re-published on a regular basis.
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